
XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Eliminatorias  Finales      Overall  
1  Verswyvel G. Daniela COL  Ope F 5660 5510  946,49 
2  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  Ope F 3150 4990  834,45 
3  Mociulsky Violeta ARG  Ope F 3600 3850  643,81 
4  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  Ope F 5980 3490  1000,00 
5  Gonzalez Josefa CHI  Ope F 4190 3300  700,67 
6  Giordano Paloma ARG  Ope F 4950 2620  827,76 
7  Naser Fernanda CHI  Ope F 3730  623,75 
8  Gisler Terhi ARG  Ope F 3320  555,18 
9  Patricio Valentina ARG  Ope F 2930  489,97 

10  Zarrate V. Silvia COL  Ope F 2900  484,95 

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego



XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Eliminatorias  Finales      Overall  
1  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25  1000,00 
2  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  885,06 
3  Giordano Paloma ARG  Ope F 4,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00  862,07 
4  Naser Fernanda CHI  Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/13.00  747,13 
5  Gisler Terhi ARG  Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25  643,68 
6  Tejada Cavero Andrea. PER  Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 5,00/46  712,64 
7  Gonzalez Josefa CHI  Ope F 4,50/55/14.25  655,17 
8  Mociulsky Violeta ARG  Ope F 2,00/55/14.25  597,70 
9  Verswyvel G. Daniela COL  Ope F 2,00/55/16.00  459,77 

10  Patricio Valentina ARG  Ope F 0,50/55/16.00  425,29 
11  Zarrate V. Silvia COL  Ope F 0,50/46   

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego



XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Eliminatorias  Finales      Overall  
1  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  Ope F 37,2m 40,0m  1000,00 
2  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  Ope F 36,0m 38,2m  921,74 
3  Tejada Cavero Andrea. PER  Ope F 26,7m 30,5m  586,96 
4  Gisler Terhi ARG  Ope F 28,4m 28,9m  517,39 
5  Mociulsky Violeta ARG  Ope F 25,7m 26,4m  408,70 
6  Verswyvel G. Daniela COL  Ope F 21,8m 19,6m  208,70 
7  Patricio Valentina ARG  Ope F 24,3m  317,39 

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego



XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Ladies Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  Ope F 987,01 1000,00 1000,00 2987,01 
2  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  Ope F 1000,00 834,45 940,59 2775,04 
3  Gisler Terhi ARG  Ope F 727,27 555,18 564,36 1846,81 
4  Mociulsky Violeta ARG  Ope F 675,32 643,81 430,69 1749,82 
5  Verswyvel G. Daniela COL  Ope F 519,48 946,49 237,62 1703,59 
6  Patricio Valentina ARG  Ope F 480,52 489,97 361,39 1331,88 

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego



XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Eliminatorias  Finales      Overall  
1  Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 9080 6910  1000,00 
2  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  Ope M 5490 6770  745,59 
3  Giorgis Tobias ARG  Ope M 6000 6220  685,02 
4  Linares A. Roberto COL  Ope M 5930 5740  653,08 
5  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  Ope M 5780 5210  636,56 
6  Miranda Rodrigo CHI  Ope M 7100 4220  781,94 
7  Varas Santiago CHI  Ope M 5840  643,17 
8  Zohar Patricio ARG  Ope M 4970  547,36 
9  Tejada Cavero José Luis PER  Ope M 1630  179,52 

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego



XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Eliminatorias  Finales      Overall  
1  Correa J. Santiago COL  Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00  1140,85 
2  Chicharro Diego CHI  Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00  1098,59 
3  Malarczuk Martin ARG  Ope M 0,00/58/14.25 0,50/58/12.00  1028,17 
4  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/13.00  929,58 
5  Linares A. Roberto COL  Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 2,50/58/13.00  915,49 
6  Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 5,50/58/13.00 4,50/49  1000,00 
7  Karqui Cesar BOL  Ope M 4,00/49   
7  Miranda Rodrigo CHI  Ope M 4,00/49   
9  Giorgis Tobias ARG  Ope M 3,50/49   

10  Varas Santiago CHI  Ope M 2,00/49   
11  Zohar Patricio ARG  Ope M 1,50/49   
12  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  Ope M 1,25/49   
13  Tejada Cavero José Luis PER  Ope M 0,50/49   
14  Orellana B. Marcelo BOL  Ope M 0,00/49   

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego



XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Eliminatorias  Finales      Overall  
1  Miranda Rodrigo CHI  Ope M 48,0m 57,1m  1000,00 
2  Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 49,6m 55,3m  943,93 
3  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  Ope M 45,5m 47,6m  704,05 
4  Linares A. Roberto COL  Ope M 44,0m 47,2m  691,59 
5  Giorgis Tobias ARG  Ope M 43,5m 46,7m  676,01 
6  Tejada Cavero José Luis PER  Ope M 41,1m 41,5m  514,02 
7  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  Ope M 40,6m  485,98 
8  Zohar Patricio ARG  Ope M 38,6m  423,68 
9  Varas Santiago CHI  Ope M 0,00m   

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego



XI Juegos Suramericanos 2018
Laguna de la Angostura

31/05/2018 - 2/06/2018

Open Men Overall Results

      Name  Country        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 3000,00 
2  Linares A. Roberto COL  Ope M 788,73 653,08 772,36 2214,17 
3  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  Ope M 746,48 745,59 634,15 2126,22 
4  Miranda Rodrigo CHI  Ope M  781,94 934,96 1716,90 
5  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  Ope M  636,56 833,33 1469,89 
6  Giorgis Tobias ARG  Ope M  685,02 752,03 1437,05 
7  Zohar Patricio ARG  Ope M  547,36 552,85 1100,21 
8  Tejada Cavero José Luis PER  Ope M  179,52 654,47 833,99 

Chief Judge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator Scorer
Restrepo Diego


